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Faraday Headphones

These headphones blend eco-luxury: in rABS and
cork details. Ear pads that amplify comfort and a
wireless connection (up to 10m) to make them
easier to use. 8h autonomy, 400 mAh capacity and
USB-C door for seamless power. Playtime of
about 8 hours and charging time of 3 to 4 hours.
30mm drivers and 20-20kHz frequency response
allow sound and sustainability to be in perfect
harmony.

Additional Information

Product size (cm): 19x17x4,5

Product Weight (Kg.): 0,28

Product material: Recycled ABS

Individual packing: Recycled Kraft Box
Country of origin: PRC

Taric: 8518300090

Exterior box (Pc.): 30

Box weight (Kg.): 8,50

Exterior box (cm): 43x45,5x33,5

Percentage of sustainable materials: 78,80 %

Product carbon footprint (kg CO2-eq): 2,65



Possibilities for Product Customisation

Location

headphones

Headphones - Right Side

Headphones - Left Side

Technique

Digital Transfer
Laser

Transfer

Digital Transfer
Laser

Transfer

Maximum Size

30x45
30x45
30x45

30x45
30x45
30x45

Maximum of Colours



